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RN AW

Johan Widlund
Lars Eriksson
Peter Bodell
Ronnie Andersson
Anders Erksson
Glenn Halvorsen
Bernt-QOlov Bohlin
Daniel Protiwa

Roger Holmgren
Stefan Eriksson
Sten Astrom
Johan Higgstrém
Stefan Wiberg
Ake Johansson
Thomas Koch
Roland Persson
Roland Eriksson
Enk Svensson
Peter Josefsson
L.ars-Géran Ivarsson
Lennart Arbinger
Kenneth Nyman
Sten Wallin

P-O Persson
Lars Koch

Mats Fhingal
Bermt Sill

Jan Persson

Lars G Bodell
Jakob Schold
Christer Eriksson
Mikaél Engstrom
Roland Nordin
Christer Lamell
Robert Busk
Mikael Ritzen

Ake Nordin

Tomas Rosengvist
Bjorn Segendorff
Curt Johansson

Ulf Anderssen

P-O Andersson
Christos Anastasiadis
Kenneth Pettersson
Thomas Millgard

Sandvikens Psk
Sundsvalls Psk
Stratjara Psg
GagnefMockfard Pk
Nynéishamns Apk
Ockelbo Pk

Ockelbo Pk
GagnefMockfjird Pk

Hudiksvalls Pk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Ockelbo Pk
Skarps Pk
Sandvikens Pk
Katarina Psf
Ramsbergs Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Ljusdals Pk
Gagnef/Mockfjard Pk
Ockelbo Pk
Hvpk Visterds
Upplands-Visby Psk
1jusdals Pk

Forsa Pk
Katarina Psf
Ramsbergs Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Soderhammns Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Ockelbo Pk
Séderhanms Pk
Timara Skytiegille
Sandvikens Pk
Alvkarleby Pk
Tirori Skyttegille

Upplands-Visby Psk
Viisteras Ps

Salems Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Ramsbergs Psk
Orebro Pssk
Katarina Psf

Falu Sport
Alvkarleby Pk

46/22
39/20
38/20
35/21
32/16
30/19
27/16
24/15

46/22
46/21
45/21
45/20
44/20
42/22
42/22
42/2}
42/20
42/19
41/19
40/21
39/20
38720
37/18
36/21
36/20
36/20
36/20
34/19
34/18
33/20
32/18
32/17
32/17
30/15
27715
23/15

48/22
48/22
48/22
43/22
48/22
47/22
47/22
47/22
47/21

Fowmnm

(5/3,6/3)
(5/3,5/3)
(4/3)

(3/2,6/3)
(3/2,212)
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10. Thomas Bavedhd
11, Peter Siegel

12.  Eero Nyysti

13. Tomas Glad

14. Axel Sérensen

15. P-O Gustavsson
16. Thomas Karlsson
17.  Bérje Alvebrand
18. Jokke Hiltunen

19. J-O Stal

20.  Ogjan Gustavsson
21. Roland Sisask

2 Christer Algotsson
23, Michael Pedersen
24. Kenneth Olsson
25. Mikael Hofsten
26.  Henning Rydén
27. Hans Wemholm
28. Claude Nilsson
29. Bo Edin

30. Berndt Jansson
31. Lars Junberger

32. Ove Andersson
33.  Stig-GOran Jansson
34. Mats Andexrsson
35. Ame Johansson
36. Daniel Koch

37. UlfLosuag

33. EjelLund

39. Hans Nilsson

40. Tommy Gelbaar
41.  Lars-Gumar Sj6blom
42. Urban Lundstrom
43.  Erik Akerlind

44 Christer Carlsson
45, Patrik Aslin

46. Klaus Dejler

47.  Mats-Géran Christianson
Dam ),/

1. Mania Liljekvist

28 Susanne Johansson
3. Susann Harpsoe

4, Carmna Sundgren
Ram C2

1. Lisa Lindfors

2 Irja Britzelli

3. Savla Persson

4. 1.ena Sj6gren

5 Elisabeth Julén-Enksson
6. Zanny Jensen

[ Helena Kempe

8. 1.inda Molin

9. Rosa Killestig

Upplands-Viasby Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Viisteras Ps
Sandvikens Pk
Rddns Pk

1v3

Milarhgjdens Ps
Ramsbergs Psk
Orebro Pssk
Ramsbergs Psk
Hallstaviks Psk =~ °
Séderhanmms Pk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Séderhamns Pk
Upplands-Visby Psk
Gagnef/Mockfjird Pk
Bromma Pk
Korsnisverkens Pk
Visteras Ps
Sandvikens Pk
Salems Pk
Upplands-Visby Psk
Soderhamns Pk

Sandvikens Pk
Katarina Psf
Forsa Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Forsa Pk
Rotebergs Sk

Falu Sport
Stockholms Allminna Pk
Soderhamns Pk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Sédertalje
Stderhamns Pk

Sundsvalls Psk
O-viks Pk
Vallebygdens Psf
Alvesta Psk

14 Pk

Gpssk
Vallebygdens Psf
Hedemora Pk
Charlottenberg Pk
Rodns Ssk
Séderhamns Pk

14 Pk

Gpssk

46722
46/22
46/21
46/21
45/22
45/22
45/22
45121
45/20
44122
44/22
44/22
44/21
44/21
44/21
44120
44720
44/19
43/22
43/22
43/22
43/21
43/21
43/21
43/21
43/21
43720
42/22
42/21
42/21
42/20
42/19
42/19
41/22
41/21
40/21
39/19
38/20

36/18
3217
3017
22/15

43/20
41720
41/19
40/20
40/20
40/18
36/19
36/18
34/19
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10, Gurli Westin Sundsvalls Psk 32/18

il.  Jennie Brinnstrém Malarthdjdens Ps 32/16

12.  Anita Abrahamsson Hvpk Visterds 3119

13.  Bessie Skoog Kumia Sportskyttar 28/17

14.  Monica Johansson Jonkopings Pk 26/13

I5.  Gunilla Gregnent Uppsala Handeldvapenféren. 25/14

16.  Susannc Larsson Katarina Psf 24/16

17.  Bnitt Maria Mirtensson Spk 24/15

18.  Helen Nordh Goteborgspolisen 24/15

19.  Helena Mostrém Umea Pk 23/17

20.  Anetie Encsson Ramsbergs Psk 22/16

Dam C3

1 Veronica Ericsson Orebro Pssk 47/22 S

P Annika Guanarsson Jonkdpings Pk 42/22

3 Elisabeth Hammar Upplands-Visby Psk 3721

4, Karin Karlsson Sundsvalls Psk 36/18

Junior

1 Petter Koubek Orebro Pssk 44122

2. Martin Eniksson Sandvikens Pk 43/21

3. Anders Wallin Ljusdals Pk 42/19

4 Pavel Koubek Orebro Pssk 40/21

5. Lisa Svennberg Lidingé Ssk 35/19

6. Maria Ekberg Alvesta Psk 35/18

Yeteran C

. Ake Bergroth Salems Pk 42/20

2 Ake Olsson Rotebergs Sk 41/18

3. Hans Arenpalm Kallhals Pk 36/20

4 Bée Ramqvist Tillberga Pk 36/20

5s Holger Bergen Sandvikens Pk 31/19

6. Yngve Lamell -t 2716

Lagtivling C

Ir Orebro Pssk (P-O Andersson, Veronica Ericsson,J-O Stél) 138/66
2 Upplands-Visby (Ake Nordin, Tomas Baverlid, Mikael Hofsten) 138/64
3 \asterds Ps (Tomas Rosengvist,Eero Nyysti,Bo Edin) 137/65
4, Sandvikens Pk (Johan Widlund, Tomas Glad,Axel Sérensen) 137/65
5 Ramsbergs Psk (UJf Andersson,Jokke Hiltunen,Orjan Gustavsson) 137/64
6. Katarina Psf (Christos Anastasiadis,Daniel Koch,Tomas Koch) 132/64
U8 Soderhamus Psk (Christer Algotsson, Kenneth Olsson,S-G Jansson) 131/63
8. Rotebergs Sk (Roland Eriksson, Tommy Gelhaar,Ake Olsson) 125/58
9 Forsa Pk (Ui L.osung,Hans Nilsson,P-O Persson) 120/64
10. Ockelbo Pk (Sten Astrém,L-G Ivarsson,Christer Eriksson) 117/60
11.  Sundsvalls Pk (Lars Eriksson,Karin Karlsson,Maria Liljekvist) 111/56
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Kenneth Karlsson
Roland Eriksson
Enk Svensson
P-O Persson
Michael Hennixon

Eero Nyysti

Curt Johansson
Ake Nordin

Bj6ém Segendorff
P-O Gustavsson
Borje Alvebrand
Jokke Hiltunen
Ame Johansson
Thomas Karlsson
Michael Pedersen
Thomas Miligard
Henning Rydén
Christos Anastasiadis
Roland Sisask
Peter Siegel

[.ars Junberger
Eje Lund

Urban Lundstrdm
Daniel Koch
Tomas Rosenqgvist
J-O Stél
Lars-Gunnar Sjéblom
Borje Ramgvist

Kenneth Nyman
Lars Koch
Roland Persson
Rebert Busk

Thomas Karlsson
Curt Johansson
P-O Andcrsson
Onve Andersson
J-0 Stal

Thomas Biverhid
Thomas Millgird
Lars-Gumnar Sjoblom
Eero Nyysti

Ake Nordin
Kenneth Pcttersson
Tomas Rosengqvist
Claude Nilsson
Veronica Ericsson

Malarhéjdens Ps
Rotebergs Sk
Ljusdals Pk
Forsa Pk
Milarhéjdens Ps

Visterds Ps
Stockholmspolisen
Upplands-Visby Psk
Salems Pk

Réans Pk
MalarhGjdens Ps
Ramsbergs Psk
Sandwikeas Pk

Lv3

Hudiksvalls Pk
Alvkarleby Pk
Gagnef/Mockfiard Pk
Katarina Psf
Hallstaviks Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Salems Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Stockholms Allmanna P
Katarina Psf
Visteras Ps

Orebro Pssk

Falu Sport

Tillberga Pk

Upplands-Vasby Psk
Katarina Psf
Ramsbergs Psk
Alkarleby Pk

Lv3
Stockholmspolisen
Orebro Pssk
Upplands-Visby Psk
Orebro Pssk
Upplands-Visby Psk
Alvkarleby Pk

Falu Sport

Visteras Ps
Upplands-Vasby Psk
Falu Spont

Visteras Ps
Korsnisverkens Pk
Orebro Pssk

41/20
24/16
21716
20716
19/13

48/22
47/22
47/22
46/22
46/21
45/22
45/22
44/22
44/2]
42/18
41/22
41/21
41/21
41/20
40/20
39/21
39/20
39/18
35/20
35/18
33/19
32/16
26/13

42/20
41/19
3217
22/13

48/22
47/22
47/22
47/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
45/22
45/22
45/21
45/21
43/22
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
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Lars Junberger
Arne Johansson
Ake Olsson
Roland Sisask
Michael Hofsten
Kilaus Dejler
Christer Carlsson
Daniel Koch

Erik Akerlind
Stig-Goran Jansson
Christos Anastasiadis

Lars-Goran Yvarsson
Roland Persson
Lennart Arbinger
Johan Higgstrém
Sten Astrém
Peter Josefsson
Sten Wallm
Mikael Engstrém
Michael Henrixon
Christer Enksson
Kenneth Karlsson
Christer Lamel!
Mats Fhingal

Bj6rn Segendorff
Claude Nilsson
P-O Andersson
Michael Pedersen
Bo Edm

Borje Alvebrand
Mats-Goéran Christianson
Christer Algotsson
Peter Siegel

Mats Andersson
UH Andersson
Stig-Gdran Jansson
Ongan Gustavsson
Erik Akerlind

Ake Bergroth
Kenneth Olsson
Axel Sorensen
Ake Olsson

Ul Losung
Christer Carlsson
Hans Nilsson

Salems Pk
Sandvikens Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Hallstaviks Psk
Upplands-Visby Psk
Sédertilje
Soderhamns Pk
Katarina Psf
Soéderhamns Pk

Katarma Psf

Ockelbo Pk
Ramsbergs Psk
HVPK

Skarps Pk
Ockelbo Pk
GagnefMockfjird Pk
Ljusdals Pk
Soderhamns Pk
Milarh&jdens Ps
Ockelbo Pk
Malarhéjdens Ps
Sandvikens Pk
Ramsbergs Psk

Salems Pk
Korsnisverkens Pk
Orebro Pssk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Visteras Ps
Milarh$jdens Ps
Séderbanms Pk
Atlas Copceo Pk
Séderhamms Pk
Ramsbergs Psk
Séderhamns Pk
Ramsbergs Psk
S6derhamnos Pk
Salems Pk
S6derhamns Pk
Sandvikens Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Forsa Pk
Soderhamns Pk
Forsa Pk

43/22
43/21
43/19
42/22
42/22
42/19
41/22
39/21
38/18
37/20
36/18

39/20
36/19
34/20
34/18
33/16
3117
30/16
29/18
28/17
26/17
25/13
17/13
6/5

48/22
44/21
43/21
43/20
42/22
42/21
41/22
41/21
41/20
41/20
41/19
38/21
38/20
38/19
38/19
3717
36/19
36/17
35/16
27/17
26/17
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